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RR9271 PATENTED

Manchon coulissant F/F en cuivre.
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MASTER BOX
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CODE

RR9271067067000
RR9271076076000
RR9271089089000
RR9271108108000
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DRINKING
WATER

HEATING

HVAC

COMPRESSED
AIR

FIREFIGHTING
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